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Nome
1° JUBILEU
2° ALEJADINHO
3° 007
4° BRAZUCA
5" REI DO MATO
6° BARAO
7° ASTRO
8° AK-47
9° MARTELO
10° BICO TORTO
11° AQUILES
12° BILL
13° BUNDA DEPILADA
14° SEM FREIO
15°¢ MESTRE
16° MANDA CHUVA
17° TORQUE
18° LEO
19° LOUCO
20° K-9

Anilha
062066
033284
007093
050400
063387
003466
487685
015096
055088
099778
003186
015645
140013
047095
046603
045666
056425
001252
019562
073546

RESULTADO AZULAO 20/11/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
GIAN CARLOS
LEANDRO MOTTA VIEIRA
HENRIQUE
HILDO
JORGE DE OLIVEIRQA
ANDERSON
GAUCHO
GILBERTO FABER
JOEL TAVARES
MATHEUS
CLAUDINEI SARTOR
CLEOMIR GOMES
CLOVUS
NIVALDO
CLAUDINEI
JOSE CARLOS
SAMUEL JOAQUIM
JUCI
GILMAR
DIEGO

Cidade
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGU&-SC

BAL GAIVOTA -SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUa&

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
SOMBRIO
TORRES - RS
ICARA - SC
CRICIUMA
SOMBRIO
ARARANGUA - sC
SOMBRIO -SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS

BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

10/15 min
0/147
0/131
0/118
0/106
0/104
0/94
0/92
0/90
0/85
0/83
0/82
0/73
0/71
0/67
0/65
0/62
0/58
0/58
0/57
0/57

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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